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
ll SANTHOME, near Church, 850 sft, 2 BHK, 

fully wood work, 3rd floor, lift, covered car 
park, UDS, 462 sft, 14 years old, Rs. 95lakh. 
K. Gopalakrishnan. 9380964793.
ll MYLAPORE, Abhiramapuram, behind 

Nageswararao Park, 1 ground to 4000 sft, Rs. 
6.55cr to 10cr, all pure residential land. Green 
Grass & Groves, realator, 9962272936.
ll VENUS Colony, Balaji Nagar, Alwarpet, 

Mylapore, 3 BHK, re sale flats available, 
Kasthuribai Nagar, 3 BHK, all prices depends 
on locality and age of the flat upto 2.75cr. New 
O’zone Consultoria 9600072936.
ll MANDAVELI, BSNL near, 2 BHK flat, 

650 sft, Rs. 50lakh, 350 sft, land G+3, Rs. 
25000/-, rental income, Rs. 55lakh, 750 sft, 
land G+1, Rs. 1.50cr, 1200 sft, land, Rs. 2cr. 
9841139576, 8667066894.
ll ALWARPET, new flat, 1700 sft, 3 BHK, Rs. 

3cr, C. I. T. Colony, 1600 sft, 10 years old, 3 
BHK, Rs. 3cr, Lloyds Road, new flat, 1450 sft, 
3 BHK, Rs. 2cr, Mandaveli, 1200 sft, 3 BHK, 
Rs. 1.2cr. Contact : 9884710256.
ll MYLAPORE luz avenue near Nageswara 

rao park 2700 sft. Land 3200 sft. Build area 
4 bedroom, Independent bunglow marble 
flooring 2 carpark 10 years old. CT : 98405 
88336.

ll IND.HOUSE   2750 sft. Trilpicane opp. 
Hindu Senr.Sec.School Rs. 6 Crores. Nego, 
Pallikaranai 1800 sft. And 2 grounds vacant 
land 1 Crore per ground . Ph : 98406 30359.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2BHK, UDS 960 sft. 

2 CCP, lift 3rd floor, 3BHK, USD 1010sft. 10 
years old, Mandaveli 3BHK, 1500sft. 1st floor, 
UDS 1000sft. 10 years old,  Jet nagar 1800 
sft. Ind. House, 2 portions available, east 
facing. Rs.3.70 Crores. Nego. Ph : 90032 
57967.
ll TEYNAMPET, Cenatoph Road, 1st Cross 

next to Chitranjan Road, GF, 1000 sft. 2BHK, 
OCP, UDS 694 sft. 20+years re-furnished, 
new tiles & bath fittings near to Japanese 
Consolate. Rs. 1.3 Cr. Contact : 98845 65674. 
ll MYLAPORE near Chitrakulam 700 sft. 2 

bedroom, 2 bathroom, wood work, 1 balcony, 
4 years old, 2 wheeler parking, Rs.57 Lakhs. 
Owner : 90031 99551.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1900 sft. 3 bedroom 3 

bathroom, wood works, lift 950 UDS, genset, 
3rd  floor of 4 floor, 2 CCP. 3 Crores. Ph : 
9884625250.
ll ALWARPET near park sherton hotel deluxe 

flat 1200 sft. 3 bedroom 3rd  floor, with lift, 
carpark, UDS 680 sft. Rs. 1.20 Crores. 
Charles Realty : 98842 39783.
ll WELL Maintained (35 years old) twin 

flats, 550 sft & 450 sft, Internally connected 
& both flats having 1 BR, hall, Kitchen, 
Balcony, 2nd floor, 4 story building, No lift in 
Chithrakulam North Street, Mylapore, Near 
Sankara Madam available for immediate 
sale. No car park. Only covered two wheeler 
parking. House can be inspected with prior 
appointment on 30th and 31st January. Call 
9970100965 for appointments. Brokers 
Excuse.
ll MANDAVELI, L & T Ragamaliga, 1766 

sft, UDS 879.60 sft, 4th floor, 3 BHK + study, 
3 toilets, 3 balconies, 2 car parks. Rate Rs. 
16500/- per sft nego. Call: 9952910616.
ll R. A. PURAM, brand new, 1445 sft, 3 

bedroom, CCP, 2nd floor, lift, Rs. 1.99 Cr neg. 
1561 sft, 3 bedroom, 2nd floor, lift, CCP, Rs. 
2.25 neg. Swami Iyer Realty: 9884084762
ll MANDAVELI, Nr. Market, land 2666 sft, 

Ind. House, build up area 4000 sft, Rs. 3.95 
Cr neg. Ramya Realty: 9840225811
ll MYLAPORE, near Kapaleeshwarar 

Temple, 994 sft, 2 BHK, separate pooja 
room, vessel cleaning area, CCP, lift, CCTV, 
RWH, 3rd floor, total floors 4, 17 years old, 
24 hrs corporation water. Ph: 9962424495, 
9791192817

ll FOR sale puja unit, shoerack, TV stand, 
dish washer, cot. Contact : 24998334, 
9840040224.

SENIOR CITIZENS HOME

SERVICES

TAILORING
ll LADIES Tailoring at affordable cost. 

Contact : Deeyaa Bajaj, old no: 37, new 
no:2, Prithvi Avenue, Abhiramapuram. Ph : 
90031 89045.

HOW TO SEND CLASSIFIEDS
1. Mail it to - mylaporetimes@gmail.com
2. WhatsApp it to - 9445764499
3. For more info call - 2467 1122 
Booking close Thursday evening. www.youtube.com/mylaporetv

Mylapore Videos. 
Watch.
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RENTAL
ll MYLAPORE, Kutchery Road, 650 sft, 
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

Audit, GST, Tally. Contact Vijay 9790741271.

RENTAL GUEST HOUSE
ll MYLAPORE next to Vivekanandha College  

fully furnished 2nd  floor, no lift, guest house 
available. Ph : 94440 34113.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll FLAT for Lease in Mylapore Mundaga kanni 

Amman Koil Street, 2BHK, 1000 sft. 3rd floor, 
no lift, Rs. 20 Lakhs. Ph : 98412 79554.

RENTAL RESIDENTIAL
ll MYLAPORE residential 1st and 2nd floor, 

1500 sft, each floor 3 BHK. Ph: 98414 39844
ll MYLAPORE, South Mada Street, 1057 sft, 

2nd floor, 2 BHK, lift, CCP, veg only, broker 
excuse. Ph: 9840017923
ll R A PURAM, 1100 sft, 2 BHK, 2nd floor, 

fully furnished, 1 OCP. Rent Rs. 32000/- 
plus maintenance, veg, only agent. Ph: 
9841586130
ll MYLAPORE, near Kutchery Road, 2 BHK, 

ground floor, Rs. 15000/-, 650 sft. small family. 
K. Gopalakrishnan. 9380964793.
ll MANDAVELI on main road, near bus 

terminus, 2 BHK, 1st floor, OCP, good water, 
vegetarian family, immediate occupation, 
brokers excuse. 8056294088.
ll NEAR Nageswararao park, decent 2 

bedroom, hall, kitchen, ground floor, 1100 sft, 
CP. Rent Rs. 30k. 9840468186.

ll WARREN Road, Mylapore, 1 room, 
bath, kitchen, ground floor, semi furnished 
apartment, Rs. 16000/-. 8668120862.
ll MANDAVELI, near School, 2 bedroom, 900 

sft, car park, Rs. 25000/-, near Chaitanya, 
2 bedroom, 800 sft, two wheeler park, Rs. 
18000/-, 2 bedroom, 900 sft, Rs. 20000/-. 
Ph : 9841630593.

RENTAL RESIDENTIAL
ll RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM 1400sft. 

2 bedroom + study only veg. rent 40K, 
Mylapore near Nageswara Rao Park, 2000 
sft. 3bedroom house only veg. rent 55K. CT 
: 98405 88336.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Subramaniam Street, 

No:20/49, single bedroom flat, ground floor, 
350 sft. No carpark, vegetarian, Residential. 
Contact : 94441 63060.
ll MANDAVELI Mylapore flats, 1 bedroom 

Rs.9000/- Rs.11000/- Rs.12000/- Rs.14000/- 
2 bedroom Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.16000/- 
Rs.17000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.22000/- 
Rs.25000/- Ramachandran Ph : 99414 30994 
/ 98403 59975.
ll DR. RANGA Road, 1BHK, 465 sft. 

First floor, balcony, two wheeler parking, 
vegetarian only, immediate occupation, 
Rent.14000/- brokers excuse. Contact : 
99401 40575.

ll INDEPENDENT House, second floor, 2000 
sft. Luz avenue behind Nageswara rao park, 
Mylapore, no brokers. Ph : 044-24991737.
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV or NPS 1800 

sft. 3BHK, 1st floor, north facing, wood work, 
CCP, Rent 45K, Independent house 1st floor, 
1400 sft. 3BHK, car parking, newly renovated, 
Rent 35K. Ph : 98403 98626.
ll MANDAVELI near railway Station / Bus 

stand, 2BHK, ground floor, lift, wood work, 
north facing, asper vasthu, Rent 27K. Ph : 
97100 19973.
ll MYLAPORE 3BHK, 1200 sft. Newly built 

apt, first floor, with Carpark, Rs.35000/- Smart 
Finders – 98848 78741 / 89253 35665.
ll R.A. PURAM 900 sft. Brand new 2 

bedroom, ground floor, coved carpark, 
Rs.26K nego. Mandaveli near market 2 
bedroom, Rs.17K nego. Resi / Comm. Ramya 
Realty : 98402 25811.
ll RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM R.K.Nagar 

2nd cross street, three floor, 1500 sft. Each, 
ready to 1st Feb. vegetarians only. Ph : 98848 
40487 / 98418 10235.
ll MYLAPORE Ramasamy road, 3 BHK, 

1300 sft. 1 BHK, 800 sft. 1 room, kitchen, 600 
sft. Semi-furnished car parking, security. Guru 
Raghavendra Realty : 94441 20010.
ll MANDAVELI, near Chaitanya School, 900 

sft, 2 BHK, car park. Rent Rs. 27000. Contact 
owner: 8838691287.

MYLAPORE TIMES
OFFICE OPEN  

10.30 A.M. TO 5.30 P.M.  
MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Classifieds booking closes on Thursday 7 p.m. 

Rs.50/- extra for Classifieds accepted ON FRIDAYS  
(booked only if space permits)


